station from car wash station floors - central market - installation of new fuel lines. 

Company Information 

 Brief  

“Gulf Rivers General Trading & Contracting Co.” was established in 2006. It is a company 

with limited responsibilities for the purpose of general trading and contracting with a paid capital of 

1,300,000 KWD (one million and three hundred thousand Kuwaiti dinars). 

Company Name Gulf Rivers General Trading & Contracting Co. 

Mailing Address P.O.BOX 15050 - Code No. 35451 Daiya, Kuwait 

Email grcckw@gmail.com / grcckw@hotmail.com 

Main Office 
Kuwait City, Sharq - Block 6, Khalid Bin Al Waleed St., Shams